
GOSFORD RSL FISHING CLUB CALENDAR 2025

JANUARY Sunday 12
th RSL Club Comp                              3pm weigh-in

FEBRUARY Sunday 2
nd Gosford R.S.L.  Fishing Club AGM       10:00am

Sunday 2
nd Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 1:00pm

Sunday 9
th RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

Saturday 15
th G.R.S.L Fishing Club Presentation Night 6:30pm

Sunday 23
rd RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

Monday 24
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 3pm weigh-in

MARCH Saturday 8
th Club Person of Year Lunch Time TBA

Sunday 9
th RSL vs Grange Hotel, GRSLFC hosting 2pm weigh-in

Sunday 30
th RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

Monday 31
st Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome          7:00pm

APRIL Sunday 13
th RSL vs Bateau Bay, Bateau Bay hosting 2pm weigh-in

Sunday 27
th RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

Monday 28
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

MAY Sunday 18
th RSL Club Comp           3pm weigh-in

Sunday 25
th RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

Monday 26
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

JUNE Sunday 8
th RSL Club Comp          3pm weigh-in

Monday 30
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

JULY Sunday 13
th RSL Club Comp             3pm weigh-in

Monday 28
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

AUGUST Sunday 10
th RSL Club Comp        3pm weigh-in

Monday 25
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

SEPTEMBER Sunday 14
th RSL vs Grange Hotel, Grange hosting 2pm weigh-in          

Sunday 28
th RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

Monday 29
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

OCTOBER Sunday 12
th RSL vs Bateau Bay, GRSLFC hosting 2pm weigh-in     

Sunday 26
th RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

Monday 27
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

NOVEMBER Sunday 9
th RSL Club Comp               3pm weigh-in

Monday 25
th Committee Meeting – All Members Welcome 7:00pm

Sunday 30
th RSL Club Comp  3pm weigh-in

DECEMBER Sunday 14
th RSL Christmas Comp       3pm weigh-in
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GOSFORD RSL FISHING CLUB CALENDAR 2025

2025 School Holidays

Before Term 1 Wed,23 Dec 2024 Thurs, 30 Jan 2025

Between Terms 1 & 2 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Fri, 25 Apr 2025

Between Terms 2 & 3 Mon, 7 Jul 2025 Fri, 18 Jul 2025

Between Terms 3 & 4 Mon, 29 Sep 2025 Fri, 10 Oct 2025

After Term 4 Mon, 22 Dec 20254 Mon, 26 Jan 2026

2025 Public Holidays

New Year's Day Mon, 1 Jan 2025

Australia Day Mon, 27 Jan 2025

Good Friday Fri, 18 Apr 2025

Holy Saturday Sat, 19 Apr 2025

Easter Sunday Sun, 20 Apr 2025

Easter Monday Mon, 21 Apr 2025

Anzac Day Thurs, 25 Apr 2025

Mother's Day Sun, 11 May 2025

King's Birthday Mon, 9 Jun 2025

Labour Day Mon, 6 Oct 2025

Christmas Day Thurs, 25 Dec 2025

Boxing Day Fri, 26 Dec 2025
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